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Art. ID
Unit

Deliverydetails

Text/Information

JCRM-R034
50 g (powder)

No Dangerous Good /not restricted

Analyte/Parameter
Loss on Ignition (LOI)
B203

CaO

Chlorine (Cl)

CuO

Fe203

Ga203

K20

MgO

Na20

NiO

SO3

Sio2

SrO

TiO2

ZnO

Zro2

CAS number

[7782-50-5]

[1309-48-4]

Concentration/Value
0,188
(<0,0006)
0,0002
(<0,0004)
(<0,0003)
~0,0003
0,0021
0,002
(<0,0001)
0,0018
(<0,0004)
(<0,0007)
0,0045
(<0,0001)
(<0,0004)
(<0,0002)
(<0,0002)

Unit
%
%
%
%
%
%
%
%
%
%
%
%
%
%
%
%

%

Method
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